Bezirksmedidlsterschat ft
FITA- Hallenrunde 2008

JUNIOREN MAaNNL.

PL. STN NAME

24.11.2007

Leverkusen- Opladen

VEREIN

B

1 b5c Gies, Stef

SCHUTZENKLASSE

PL. STN NAME

an

BSF Attendorn

VEREIN

1 2b Fratz, Dan

iel

BSG DU- Buchholz
MASA Miilheim

VEREIN

BSG Aachen

VEREIN

BS Opladen

BSG Moers

BSG Moers

*BS Opladen

BSG DU- Buchholz
MASA Miilheim
BSG Krefeld

VEREIN

BSG DU- Buchholz
BS Opladen

BSG Neukir.-Vluyn
BSG Moers

VEREIN

2 1d Nederkorn, Markus
DAMENKLASSE
PL. STN NAME
1 3a Silex, Maria
ALTERSKLASSE
PL. STN NAME
1 6b Neumann, Dietrich
2 4a Seimer, Harald
3 6a Behr, Siegfried
4 9b Jurtko, Gregor
5 4d Krimm, Alexander
6 5a Baumann, Axel
7 5b Fallack, Winfried
ALTERSKLASSE DAMEN
PL. STN NAME
1 2c Bark, Ingrid
2 4c Klein, Sigrid
3 7d Schmittg. Scharf, A
4 2a Kitta, Beate
SENIOREN
PL. STN NAME
1 3d Napierski, Viktor
2 7b Drnec, Winfried
3 7c Kichler, Gerald
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BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG Neukir.-Vluyn
BSG Krefeld



3c Hendrix, Willi
6d Adler, Siegmar
7a Schwan, Heinz
la Gietzen, Alfred

O 0 J O Ul >

2d Oberzier, Heinz

COMPOUND SCHULER M

PL. STN NAME

5d Niedersberg, Walfr.

BSG Moers

BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG Moers

BSG DU- Buchholz
VFB im GHH

BS Opladen

VEREIN

218
208
225
193
188
192

231
234
209
207
207
200

U3 0 N oo O

15
10
11
11

10

449
442
434
400
395
392

1 8a Belting, David

COMPOUND SCHUTZEN

PL. STN NAME

Bocholter Bogensc

VEREIN

1 10b Van den Berg,
2 8c Drnec, Michael

Ingo

COMPOUND DAMEN

PL. STN NAME

Bocholter Bogensc
BSG Neukir.-Vluyn

VEREIN

1 10c Maur, Melanie

COMPOUND ALTERSKLASSE

PL. STN NAME

VFB im GHH

VEREIN

1 10a Obertacke, Klaus
2 9c Manka, Hans-Werner

COMPOUND SENIOREN

PL. STN NAME

BSG DU- Buchholz
BSG DU- Buchholz

VEREIN

HERREN I

PL. STN NAME

BSG DU- Buchholz

VEREIN

1 8d Hassberg, Eric
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BS Opladen



MANNSCHAFT ALTERSKLASSE

PL MANNSCHAFT STNR. TEILNEHMER RINGE

1 BS Opladen 8d Hassberg, Eric 539

6b Neumann, Dietrich 528

4c Klein, Sigrid 466 1533
2 BS Moers 4a Seimer, Harald 524

6a Behr, Siegfried 479

3c Hendrix, Willi 449 1452
3 BSG DU- Buchholz 1 3d Napierski, Viktor 504

2c Bark, Ingrid 476

4d Krimm, Alexander 468 1448
4 BSG DU- Buchholz 2 6d Adler, Siegmar 442

2b Fratz, Daniel 424

la Gietzen, Alfred 400 1266

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND SCHUTZEN

PL MANNSCHAFT STNR. TEILNEHMER RINGE

1 BSG DU- Buchholz 10a Obertacke, Klaus 540
10d Brandenburg, Reinh. 538
9c Manka, Hans-Werner 521 1599
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